Voloshko Lidiia Yuriivna

Category Family member

YnpaBAiHHSA iHPOPMaUiNHO-aHaNiTUYHOI NigTpMMkKu MYHTI

Last position i N ] . o
B XapkKiBCbKin 06nacTi, CTapwuni iHCNeKTop Bigainy



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Voloshko Dmytro Hryhorovych
State Enterprise Kharkiv Manufacturing and

Trading Enterprise , Head

Voloshko Veronika Dmytrivna

Voloshko Arsenii Dmytrovych

Voloshko lllia Dmytrovych

N

husband

daughter

son

son
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

YnpaBniHHSA iHOpMaLiNHO- 6 851,98
aHaniTu4HOI nigTpumkn N'YHNM B
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi, cTapwunin
iHCMeKTop Bigainy

ynpaBniHHA iHopMaLinHo- 4 433,64
aHaniTU4yHOI NiaTpumku F'YHI B
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi, cTapwinni
iHCMeKTop Bigainy

ynpaBfiHHA iHOopMaLUinHO- 3 694,85
aHaniTU4YHOI NiaTpumMku F'YHI B
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi, ctapwunn
iHCNeKTop BigAainy

MOHITOPUHIY Ta 3BiTHOCTI

nosiLencbKoi JifsIbHOCTI

ynpasiiHHA iHopMaLinHOI 3 180,25
NigTPMMKKN Ta KoopauHauil

noniuii "102" N'YHN B

XapkiBcbKin obnacTi, ctapwmnm
iHCMeKTop Bigainy

MOHITOPUHIY Ta 3BiTHOCTI

noniuencbKol AisSbHOCTI

8 958,83

9 062,62

1601,29

5194,38


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20a63415-8a66-48fd-844f-e0aced130c1f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3238f9eb-43c6-4142-a3cc-8a6b0443332f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eed8088b-ece9-4de5-a1b0-6c5214d1494a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1775c81d-a9e2-40d8-9abe-f118112e03ad

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

11
000,00

115
000,00

9
000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 760.0sg. m (1) — 61.8sg. m
(1)

2018 760.0sg. m (1) — 61.8sg. m
(1)

2017 760.0sg. m (1) — 61.8sg. m
(1)

2016 760.0sg. m (1) — 61.8sg. m

(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
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been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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